ATria

Vereinstriathlon 2023

Seite 1/1

30.07.2023 - 11:44:59
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45
46
42
41
50
47
49
43
48

Name, Vorname
Hohagen, Tobias
Kufner, Marco
Grewe, Marc
Curten, Dirk
Zager, Dirk
Mdiller, Michael
Spanel, Andreas
Haupt, Jan
Schulz, Reiner

Verein/Ort

Union Biesfeld Triathlon 201
Union Biesfeld Triathlon 201
Union Biesfeld Triathlon 201
Union Biesfeld Triathlon 201
Union Biesfeld Triathlon 201
Union Biesfeld Triathlon 201
Union Biesfeld Triathlon 201
Union Biesfeld Triathlon 201
Union Biesfeld Triathlon 201

Triathlon lang am 30.07.2023

84
75
71
70
58
72
85
7
67

M35
M45
M50
M50
M65
M50
M35
M45
M55
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Ergebnisliste

10:14

9:42
11:23
11:21
12:03
11:22
11:19
11:35
11:56
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2:05

38
121
1:55
1:21
2:09
1:43

50
2:13
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39:28
37:40
37:35
39:37
40:37
42:52
43:36
48:55
50:02
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55
1:11
21
1:.06
1:25
59
47
52
1:35
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15:41
17:17
17:28
17:20
19:03
20:24
21:14
20:59
20:22
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15:35
18:11
17:13
17:52
19:11
20:06
23:17
21:46
19:05
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Endzeit
1:23:58
1:24:39
1:25:21
1:29:11
1:33:40
1:37:52
1:41:56
1:44:57
1:45:13




